
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

| 05213897 

Name of Company 

Bespoke Enterprises Limited tfa The Royal Oak 

|/We 

| Robert James Thompson, 32 Aldershot Road, Fleet, Hants, GU51 3NN 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 10 October 2014 

Signed Date 10 October 2014 

Rendell Thompson ; 

32 Aldershot Road For Official Use 

se ° | | | | ll | 
*A3I44GH* 

AQ04 

Hants 
GU51 3NN 

15/10/2014 #107 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y
 

Ref BESOW/RJT/BL 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Bespoke Enterprises Limited t/a The Royal Oak 

on the 10 October 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name ataus Daou Chun 

sr f Like 
J ( 

Dated /O—/O— doi ye 



Bespoke Enterprises Limited t/a The Royal Oak 

Statement Of Affairs as at 10 October 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Leasehold Property 43,394 00 Uncertain 

Plant & Machinery 7,403 00 Uncertain 

Furniture & Fittings 34,295 00 Uncertain 

Estimated total assets availabl © preferential creditors 

Signature uf pate (0 -40¢ 2a f 

NIL 



Bespoke Enterprises Limited t/a The Royal Oak 

Statement Of Affairs as at 10 October 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 5,285 80 

5,285 80 
Estimated deficiency/surptus as regards preferential creditors (5,285 80) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
(5,285 80) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (5,285 80) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (5,285 80) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors (5,285 80) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 13,401 98 

Employees 45,468 18 
Landlord 194,912 34 

Director 33,990 00 
Banks/Institutions 165 34 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 6,450 00 
HM Revenue & Customs (Corp Tax) 2,350 00 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 9,858 32 

306,596 16 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (311,881 96) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (311,881 96) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surpiue as yegards members (311,981 96) 

Lory Signature ( Ye pate (0 —-1o - 
P1L0Z 48q0190 